
Start. č. Jméno Ročník Oddíl Známka Pořadí
10 Chamzina Alina 2002 SK Tart MS Brno 22,700 1
11 Gabrielová Tarja 2003 Ideastav Chodov 20,650 2

7 Klementová Barbora 2003 SKP MG Brno 20,150 3
9 Randulová Jolana 2003 SKP MG Brno 20,100 4

12 Dvořáková Denisa 2002 SKP MG Brno 19,550 5
17 Trnková Gabriela 2003 SKP MG Brno 19,150 6

5 Takács Dorotya 2003 RG TC Obuda 19,000 7
14 Vondráková Johana 2002 Ideastav Chodov 18,400 8
15 Wűnschová Veronika 2003 SKP MG Brno 17,800 9
21 Kutišová Tereza 2003 RG Proactiv Milevsko 16,950 10

4 Hadačová Denisa 2002 SK MG Máj Čes. Bud. 16,950 11
19 Pešlová Daniela 2002 SKP MG Brno 16,650 12
16 Alföldi Linda 2003 Ideastav Chodov 16,600 13
20 Mavračic Marta 2003 GK Aura 16,550 14

6 Jurečková Anna 2003 SK MG Havířov 15,750 15
8 Seifertová Sabrina 2003 KMG Charm Prešov 15,250 16
3 Burmatova Valeria 2002 AVANGARD BERDSK 14,600 17

13 Nechiporenko Elizaveta 2003 LIGR Novosibirsk 14,150 18
18 Šimůnková Kateřina 2002 TJ Slavia Hr. Králové 13,900 19

1 Vrbacká Vanda 2003 TJ Slavia Hr. Králové 13,550 20

Start. 
č. Jméno Ro čník Oddíl D E Srážka Celkem 2003 2002

11 Gabrielová Tarja 2003 Ideastav Chodov 3,400 6,750 10,150 1
7 Klementová Barbora 2003 SKP MG Brno 3,150 6,650 9,800 2
9 Randulová Jolana 2003 SKP MG Brno 3,550 6,200 9,750 3
15 Wűnschová Veronika 2003 SKP MG Brno 3,150 6,200 0,300 9,050 4
5 Takács Dorotya 2003 RG TC Obuda 2,600 6,350 8,950 5
21 Kutišová Tereza 2003 RG Proactiv Milevsko 2,850 5,700 8,550 6
16 Alföldi Linda 2003 Ideastav Chodov 2,900 5,050 7,950 7
6 Jurečková Anna 2003 SK MG Havířov 2,500 5,400 7,900 8
8 Seifertová Sabrina 2003 KMG Charm Prešov 2,400 5,450 7,850 9
20 Mavračic Marta 2003 GK Aura 2,650 5,550 0,600 7,600 10
13 Nechiporenko Elizaveta 2003 LIGR Novosibirsk 1,900 5,150 7,050 11
1 Vrbacká Vanda 2003 TJ Slavia Hr. Králové 1,500 5,100 6,600 12
10 Chamzina Alina 2002 SK Tart MS Brno 4,600 7,200 11,800 1
19 Pešlová Daniela 2002 SKP MG Brno 3,100 5,850 8,950 2
14 Vondráková Johana 2002 Ideastav Chodov 3,700 5,200 8,900 3
4 Hadačová Denisa 2002 SK MG Máj Čes. Bud. 3,100 5,800 0,600 8,300 4
3 Burmatova Valeria 2002 AVANGARD BERDSK 2,400 4,650 0,300 6,750 5
18 Šimůnková Kateřina 2002 TJ Slavia Hr. Králové 1,950 4,600 0,300 6,250 6

Start. 
č. Jméno Ro čník Oddíl D E Srážka Celkem 2003 2002

11 Gabrielová Tarja 2003 Ideastav Chodov 3,850 6,650 10,500 1
7 Klementová Barbora 2003 SKP MG Brno 3,650 6,700 10,350 2
5 Takács Dorotya 2003 RG TC Obuda 3,450 6,600 10,050 3

17 Trnková Gabriela 2003 SKP MG Brno 3,200 6,500 9,700 4
20 Mavračic Marta 2003 GK Aura 2,750 6,200 8,950 5
15 Wűnschová Veronika 2003 SKP MG Brno 2,450 6,300 8,750 6
16 Alföldi Linda 2003 Ideastav Chodov 2,650 6,000 8,650 7

8 Seifertová Sabrina 2003 KMG Charm Prešov 1,700 5,700 7,400 8
13 Nechiporenko Elizaveta 2003 LIGR Novosibirsk 1,700 5,400 7,100 9

1 Vrbacká Vanda 2003 TJ Slavia Hr. Králové 1,600 5,350 6,950 10
12 Dvořáková Denisa 2002 SKP MG Brno 3,500 6,850 10,350 1
14 Vondráková Johana 2002 Ideastav Chodov 2,950 6,550 9,500 2
18 Šimůnková Kateřina 2002 TJ Slavia Hr. Králové 2,400 5,250 7,650 3

Celkové výsledky
Prejuniors

Výsledné známky Po řadí
MíčPrejuniors

Prejuniors Obruč
Výsledné známky Po řadí



Start. 
č. Jméno Ro čník Oddíl D E Srážka Celkem 2003 2002

9 Randulová Jolana 2003 SKP MG Brno 3,750 6,600 10,350 1
17 Trnková Gabriela 2003 SKP MG Brno 3,250 6,200 9,450 2
21 Kutišová Tereza 2003 RG Proactiv Milevsko 2,300 6,100 8,400 3

6 Jurečková Anna 2003 SK MG Havířov 2,450 5,400 7,850 4
10 Chamzina Alina 2002 SK Tart MS Brno 4,350 6,850 0,300 10,900 1
12 Dvořáková Denisa 2002 SKP MG Brno 3,600 5,600 9,200 2

4 Hadačová Denisa 2002 SK MG Máj Čes. Bud. 3,100 5,550 8,650 3
3 Burmatova Valeria 2002 AVANGARD BERDSK 2,050 5,800 7,850 4

19 Pešlová Daniela 2002 SKP MG Brno 2,300 5,400 7,700 5

Prejuniors Kužele
Výsledné známky Po řadí


